Mail ID- hwwp.hmc@gmail.com

Website: www.myhmc.in

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

HOWRAH WATER WORKS, PADMAPUKUR
9, Andul Road. Howrah-711 109

Tele Fax£: (033) 2688 5520

Abridged Tender Notice for Website Publication

Executive Engineer, HWWPP, HMC invites tenders as furnished below. Intending tenderers are to
submit application for permission along with PAN card, up to date GST, PTCC, ITCC &
credential.

NIT — O1/EE/HWW /22-23; Date: 05.04.2022

Sl

No.

Name of The Work

Estimated
Amount
4

Earnest
Money
4

Cost of
Tender

Time of
Completion

01.

Civil repairing work for protection of seepage water entry near
delivery pipe line at Clear Water Pump House (Outside) at
HWWPP.

4,87,271.00

9,745.00

1,500.00

15 Days

02.

Cleaning and protecting of Raw Water intake Jetty for entry of
foreign particles (Garbage, water, hyacinth etc.) at suction bell
mouth inside river Hooghly at Raw Water Pump Station AJC
Bose B. Garden for 2 (two) months.

2,26,311.00

4,526.00

1,000.00

60 Days

03.

Repairing of roof of Clear Water Pump House for protection the
HT pump motor sets at HWWPP.

4, 96,167.00

9,923.00

1,500.00

15 Days

04.

Repairing and overhauling including supply fixing of old
damaged NRV on 6 and 8 at Clear Water Pumping Station of
Howrah Water Works Padmapukur Plant.

2,79,400.00

5,588.00

1,000.00

7 Days

05.

Supply, fitting and fixing of 250 mm. DIDF Sluice Valve and
Non-Return Valve with S.S fittings at sludge pump house in
HWWPP under HMC.

4,09,022.00

8,180.00

1,500.00

7 Days

S| No.

Adm. Approval No. And
Adm. Approval Date.

01.
02.
03.

04.
05.

COF/AA/21-22/1816; DATE 24.02.2022
COF/AA/21-22/1812; DATE 24.02.2022
COF/AA/21-22/1817; DATE 24.02.2022

COF/AA/21-22/2010; DATE 11.03.2022
COF/AA/21-22/2009; DATE 11.03.2022

Application for permission closing date: for all SI No. 21.04.2022up to 1.00 P.M.

Kind Attention:

HOD (IT)

Howrah Municipal Corporation

Executive Engineer

Howrah Water Works Padmapukur
Howrah Municipal Corporation



mailto:hwwp.hmc@gmail.com

