

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

HOWRAH WATER WORKS, PADMAPUKUR

9, Andul Road. Howrah-711 109

Tele Fax墨: (033) 2688 5520 Mail ID- hwwp.hmc@gmail.com Website: www.myhmc.in

Abridged Tender Notice for Website Publication

Executive Engineer, HWWPP, HMC invites tenders as furnished below. Intending tenderers are to submit application for permission along with PAN card, up to date GST, PTCC, ITCC & credential.

NIT - 01/EE/HWW /22-23; Date: 05.04.2022

SI No.	Name of The Work	Estimated Amount ₹	Earnest Money ₹	Cost of Tender	Time of Completion
01.	Civil repairing work for protection of seepage water entry near delivery pipe line at Clear Water Pump House (Outside) at HWWPP.	4,87,271.00	9,745.00	1,500.00	15 Days
02.	Cleaning and protecting of Raw Water intake Jetty for entry of foreign particles (Garbage, water, hyacinth etc.) at suction bell mouth inside river Hooghly at Raw Water Pump Station AJC Bose B. Garden for 2 (two) months.	2,26,311.00	4,526.00	1,000.00	60 Days
03.	Repairing of roof of Clear Water Pump House for protection the HT pump motor sets at HWWPP.	4, 96,167.00	9,923.00	1,500.00	15 Days
04.	Repairing and overhauling including supply fixing of old damaged NRV on 6 and 8 at Clear Water Pumping Station of Howrah Water Works Padmapukur Plant.	2,79,400.00	5,588.00	1,000.00	7 Days
05.	Supply, fitting and fixing of 250 mm. DIDF Sluice Valve and Non-Return Valve with S.S fittings at sludge pump house in HWWPP under HMC.	4,09,022.00	8,180.00	1,500.00	7 Days

SI No. Adm. Approval No. And Adm. Approval Date.

01. COF/AA/21-22/1816; DATE 24.02.2022

02. COF/AA/21-22/1812; DATE 24.02.2022

03. COF/AA/21-22/1817; DATE 24.02.2022

04. COF/AA/21-22/2010; DATE 11.03.2022

05. COF/AA/21-22/2009; DATE 11.03.2022

Application for permission closing date: for all SI No. 21.04.2022 up to 1.00 P.M.

Kind Attention:

HOD (IT)

Howrah Municipal Corporation

Executive Engineer
Howrah Water Works Padmapukur
Howrah Municipal Corporation